CERTIFICATE COURSE ON GST AT MUMBALI

The GST & Indirect Taxes Committee of ICAI is organizing a physical batch of Certificate
Course on GST at Guwahati from 26t August 2023. The Course aims to builds the
capacities of the members in the area of GST and equips them to take up new
opportunities in the field of GST.

Duration The duration of the Course is 10 days. The sessions will be organised
on weekends (Saturday and Sunday) starting from 26t August 2023
as under:

26 August Saturday | 16th September | Saturday
27th August Sunday 17th September | Sunday

2nd September | Saturday | 23rd September | Saturday

3rd September | Sunday 24th September | Sunday

9th September | Saturday

10th September | Sunday

Venue ICAI Tower, BKC, Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051
Time 10.00 am to 5.00 pm
Fees Rs. 9,000 /- plus GST

Registration https:/ /learning.icai.org/committee / ¢st/ mum-physical23/
Link

Details about https:/ /idtc.icai.org/ about-certificate-course.html
the Course

CPE Hours 30 Structured CPE hours (25 hours after attending the sessions and 5
hours after passing the Assessment Test)

The registration window has been opened for ICAI members and the same shall be on
first-come-first-serve basis. Registration will be closed once the batch size reaches its full
capacity.

For any questions or doubts, the FAQs for the Course, which are self-explanatory, may be
referred to. For any further clarifications, members may write to us at gst@icai.in.

Noida, GST & Indirect Taxes Committee
17t August, 2023 The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India
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